MILLING AND PAVING PROJECT 37 STREETS - palnholders list as of 8-624 @ 11:00 am

ID Submission Date Company Name Contact Name Phone Number |Email Address City State
607 7/17/2024 9:00 BitCon Corporation Linda Cleinman 9787771133 Icleinman@bitconcorp.com Danvers MA

609 7/1712024 9:54 Munipurchasing Cons Bob DeFusco 9788216163 munipurchasing@gmail.com Methuen MA

610 7/17/2024 11:06 Methuen DPW Felix Garcia 9783909306 fgarcia@ci.methuen.ma.us Methuen MA

611 7/17/2024 11:32 P.). Albert, Inc. Sonya Thomas 9783457828 sonya@pjalbert.com Fitchburg MA

612 7/17/2024 12:30 EJ Paving Megan Evangelista 9785908910 Megan@ejpaving.com methuen MA

613 7/17/2024 13:30 Brox Industries Jonathan Herald 9784549105 jherald@broxindustries.com Andover MA

614 7/17/2024 13:49 BitCon Corporation Linda Cleinman 9787771133 Icleinman@bitconcorp.com Danvers MA

615 7/17/2024 13:51 PWXPress Mary Miller 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com Jacksonville Florida
616 7/17/2024 14:02 Sunshine Paving Corporation Lisa Santiago 9782501233 lisa@sunshinepaving.com N Chelmsford MA

619 7/17/2024 16:41 Michael Stubbs Michael Stubbs 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com Norcross Georgia
620 7/17/2024 16:50 EJ Paving Ryan Daigle 9786864500 rdaigle@ejpaving.com Methuen MA

622 7/17/2024 18:00 onvia hhdhdhd dgddgdgdrgrd 789456123 dgxgsgsese@gmail.com CHELMSFORD MA

623 7/18/2024 1:10 constructconnect Michael Stubbs 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com 30 Technology PKWY. S, Suite 100 Georgia
624 7/18/2024 6:38 PWXPress Mary Miller 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com Jacksonville Florida
625 7/18/2024 6:54 Bidnet Kurt Pitzer 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com Latham NY

626 7/18/2024 8:20 PJ Keating Company Lindsey Kirouac 9785825200 lindsey.kirouac@pjkeating.com Lunenburg MA

627 7/18/2024 10:03 Garrity Asphalt Reclaiming Todd Nedzweckas 8609902469 todd@garrityasphalt.com Bloomfield CT

628 7/18/2024 10:58 Cassidy Paving, Corp Robin Imonti 8669789788 rimonti@cassidycorp.com Haverhill MA

630 7/18/202413:44 P.). Albert, Inc. Sonya Thomas 9783457828 sonya@pjalbert.com Fitchburg MA

631 7/18/2024 13:44 Dagle Electrical Construction Corp Conor Kelly 8003791459 ckelly@deccorp.com Wilmington Massachusetts
632 7/18/2024 13:53 Sunshine Paving Corporatiion Lisa Santiago 978250-1233 lisa@sunshinepaving.com NORTH CHELMSFORD MA

634 7/18/2024 14:14 Cassidy Paving, Corp Robin Imonti 8669789788 rimonti@cassidycorp.com Haverhill MA

635 7/18/2024 15:10 ConstructConnect Sarah Torres 5134588583 Sarah.Torres@constructconnect.com Cincinnati OH

636 7/18/2024 20:09 Asphalt engineering Eileen Kelliher 5085418300 ekelliher@asphaltengineering.net Bellingham Massachusetts
640 7/19/2024 18:32 Dodge Data & Analytics Adam Bouman 9988774455 dodge.bidding@construction.com Hamilton Township NJ

642 7/22/2024 11:20 Newport Construction Corp. Jennifer Allen 603-882-1700 j.allen@newportconstruct.com Nashua NH

643 7/22/2024 11:48 Projectdog Ali Didion 9784599014 addenda@projectdog.com Newburyport MA

648 7/22/202417.51 Tasco Construction, inc Jonathan Desjardin 6177992723 jonathan.desjar@gmail.com Belmont MA

651 7/23/2024 8:18 Brox Industries Jonathan Herald 9784549105 jherald@broxindustries.com Andover MA

653 7/23/2024 8:55 Bitcon Corporation Linda Cleinman 978-777-1133 Icleinman@bitconcorp.com Danvers MA

654 7/23/2024 8:57 Brox Industries, Inc. Vincent Venturo 9789353489 vventuro@broxindustries.com Andover Ma

656 7/23/2024 9:09 D&R General Contracting, Inc. Richard Amirault 7819537943 ricka@drpaving.com Melrose MA

659 7/23/202413:10 FP Reilly and Sons Mike Reilly 9784751237 fpreillyandsons@comcast.net andover ma

660 7/23/2024 16:56 Allied Paving Corporation Ray Moore 978-256-7117 ray@alliedpavingcorp.com Chelmsford MA

665 7/24/2024 11:32 Garrity Asphalt Reclaiming Inc Becky Weech 8602432300 bweech@garrityasphalt.com Bloomfield District of Columbia
701 7/30/2024 9:51 Bitcon corporation Linda Cleinman 9787771133 Lcleinman@bitconcorp.com Danvers Massachusetts
702 7/30/2024 9:56 EJ Paving Megan Evangelista 9785809910 megan@ejpaving.com Methuen MA

707 7/30/2024 15:23 Dodge Construction Network Mharnee Abela 8443263826 mharnee.abela@construction.com HAMILTON NJ

708 7/30/2024 15:44 purchasing@methuen.gov purchasing@methuen.gov |8662609240 purchasing@methuen.gov Hamilton New York
710 7/30/2024 17:00 ConstructConnect Sarah Torres 5134588583 Sarah.Torres@constructconnect.com Cincinnati OH

715 7/31/2024 12:39 Tasco Jonathan Desjardin 6177992723 jonathan.desjar@gmail.com Belmont MA

722 8/2/2024 10:59 ConstructConnect Content 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com Cincinnati, OH OH

723 8/2/2024 16:33 Dodge Construction Network Mharnee Abela 8443263826 mharnee.abela@construction.com HAMILTON NJ

724 8/5/2024 14:44 EJ paving Megan evangelista 9785909910 Megan@ejpaving.com Methuen Ma




